
Time

0755

0805

0810

0815

0825

1525

1535

1535

1540

1545

1550 Swinfen – Whitehouse Farm (Old London Road) WS14 9QW

King Edward VI High Lichfield

Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter

Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter

Lichfield - Coach and Horses Cottage, London Road,  WS14 0PS

Lavender Cottage,London road, Lichfield WS14 0PT

Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter

Lichfield - Coach and Horses Cottage, London Road,  WS14 0PS

Lavender Cottage,London road, Lichfield WS14 0PT

Swinfen – Whitehouse Farm (Old London Road) WS14 9QW

King Edward VI High Lichfield

K7 Canwell/Lichfield/Swinfen - KEVI, Lich 24 TAXIS LICHFIELD LTD

01283 799999

taxis24@yahoo.com

Stop Description

Home to School Transport Route Timetables
Transport and Connected County

School Transport

King Edward VI School, Lichfield
DfE Number: 4087


