

Home to School Transport Route Timetables

Transport and Connected County School Transport

King Edward VI School, Lichfield DfE Number: 4087

K7 Canwell/Lichfield/Swinfen - KEVI, Lich		24 TAXIS LICHFIELD LTD
		01283 799999
		taxis24@yahoo.com
Time	Stop Description	
0755	Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter	
0805	Lichfield - Coach and Horses Cottage, London Road, WS14 0PS	
0810	Lavender Cottage,London road, Lichfield WS14 0PT	
0815	Swinfen – Whitehouse Farm (Old London Road) WS14 9QW	
0825	King Edward VI High Lichfield	
1525	King Edward VI High Lichfield	
1535	Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter	
1535	Swinfen Hall-The Green Bus Shelter	
1540	Lichfield - Coach and Horses Cottage, London Road, WS14 0PS	
1545	Lavender Cottage,London road, Lichfield WS14 0PT	
1550	Swinfen – Whitehouse Farm (Old London Road) WS14 9QW	